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C4 THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US12529R1077

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
6.86 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-7.05% (-0.52)

US12529R1077
CCcCC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

433 EUR

S&P 500

6.86 USD (2,000)
7.01 USD (100)
7.45 USD

7.525 USD

6.575 USD

7.38 USD
6.903731 USD
3,313,542
22,874,592.03
18,958
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12529R1077&ID_NOTATION=308581631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e43f07e13d55c37be041b56e5c2dd078c0a45b96404213e65d15c5f6e344e2c7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f09d0a7bcc1550a6e&time=1721349187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f313fd92df78729a251143f505a66c19bfbdf3b3670ea5d87cabb079ce728134&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09c8a0d7c6f235053&time=1721349187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f4acd16d7d9f26a50f26d1a048d73746b2030fc730f2e8edfe5051e05df4fe1&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2b4179c47de023ce9&time=1721349187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abb307dac1d585413ab9d4aad4f73c96b50020b50ee75602dd2121c308c83098&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4af0312bb2ccf24b8&time=1721349187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54217bf63634b4a52162e257ee9afe7f53844677ced61c6cca60803b7995b0a2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb037c884b1f9bf4e&time=1721349187&tool=RSC

C4 THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
6.86 USD

Difference © -7.05%(-052)

General attributes

ISIN US12529R1077
Symbol CCcC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 433 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.86 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 7.01 USD (100)
Open 7.45USD
High 7.525 USD
Low 6.575 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.38 USD
VWAP 6.903731 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,313,542
Trading volume 22,874,592.03
Number of trades 18,958
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.10% +99.42% -82.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +3.42 -33.09
Beta 1.93 2.94 2.08
Volatility 84.56 143.78 113.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.30 USD (2,618,388
4.91 USD (2,119,322
6.81 USD (1,957,908

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

4.83 USD (4,750,501)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

11.88 USD (2024/03/04
3.91 USD (2024/06/18
11.88 USD (2024/03/04
1.06 USD (2023/12/06

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 6.86 USD 22.87 18,958
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=308581631

C4 THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
C4 THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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